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Resource Notes Podcast Books | recommend Website
J. Warner Wallace e Former Atheist Cold Case e Cold Case Christianity https://coldcasechristianity.com/
e Cold Case Detective Christianity e God’s Crime Scene
e Present evidence e Person Of Interest
Justin Brierley e Talk show host Unbelievable e Unbelievable?: Why After Ten Years of Talking
o Atheists and Theists politely With Atheists, I'm Still a Christian
discuss their positions
Frank Turek e Dynamic personality Cross Examined e | don’t have enough faith to be an atheist https://crossexamined.org/
e Speaks truth e Stealing from God
Greg Koukl e Easy to listen to Stand to Reason e Tactics https://www.str.org/
e Down to earth e The story of reality
William Lane Craig e Brilliant, intelligent Reasonable Faith e On Guard: Defending Your Faith with Reason https://www.reasonablefaith.org/
e Debates the best Atheists and Precision
e Sometimes “over my head”
Andy Stanley e Down to earth speaker Your Move https://northpoint.org/

e Easy to listen to
e Great messages
e Acknowledges non-believers

Nabeel Qureshi e Muslim turned Christian e Seeking Allah, Finding Jesus https://www.nabeelqureshi.com/
Greg Boyd e Great book e Letters from a Skeptic: A Son Wrestles with His
Father's Questions about Christianity
Lee Strobel e Journalist e Case for Christ (book and movie) https://leestrobel.com/
e Atheist turn Christian after e Case for Faith
investigating. o All other “Case for ...”
C.S. Lewis e Atheist turned Christian e Mere Christianity http://www.cslewis.com/
e “Reluctant convert” e The Screwtape Letters (fascinating read, but you
e The Chronicles Of Narnia have to work hard at thinking like one of Satan’s
helpers)
Dennis Prager e Jew who supports Christians http://www.dennisprager.com/
o A little brash
John Dickson Undeceptions https://undeceptions.com/podcast/
Jana Harmon Interviews atheists turned The Side B Podcast https://the-side-b-podcast.castos.com/
Christian Yours truly episode 34
Three Chords and Podcast that also discuss rock The Apologetics https://www.timothypauljones.com/

the Truth songs with Christianity Podcast
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